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Durable performance floors.
If you need a rugged, durable performance floor, you need 
the AXIS PRO9 Collection. PRO9 comes in a wide 9-inch x 
60-inch plank, enhanced by cut and painted beveled
edges, and natural looking embossed in register textures.
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UV Coating

20mil Wear Layer  Embossed in Register

Decorative Film Paper (6  Colors)

SPC  Core with i4F Profile

Attached IXPE Pad 

Cut &  Beveled Edges
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WIDTH 
LENGTH 
THICKNESS 
IXPE PAD 
COLORS 
INSTALLATION 
EMBOSSING

9" 
60" 
6.0mm 
1.5mm 
6 
i4F 
IN REGISTER

TIMBER BAY SMOKEY PASS TAHOE NATURAL

HAVANAAGED OAK DARK WALNUT
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Lifetime Residential 
15 Year Multi-Family 
10 Year Commercial
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